
12

KILMACULLAGH

Complex

Plant

Sewage

House

Woodstock

Springmount House

6

5

4

3

2

1

Pond

Car Park

PO

Church

Matthew's

Saint

43

MONALIN

Centre

Community

School

Primary

Newtownmountkennedy

School

PlaygroundSchool

Primary

ES

Church

Cathedral

Catholic

1-32

Heights

Glenbrook

ES

G

L

E

N

B

R

O

O

K

 

A

V

E

N

U

E

15

ES

12

Health Centre 11

10

ES

9

8

7

32

1

31

30

2

29

3

28

27

4

26

25

5

6

24

7

23

8

22

21

9

10

20

12 1118

19

1517

16 13

14

M

O

N

A

LIN

MONALIN

67

39

68

40

69

41

70

42

71

43

44

45

46

Móin an Lín

Monalin

47 48 49

50

51

75

74

52

73

72

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

132

135

131

130

129

128

127

126

125

124

123

146

147

145

144

142

143

151

152

153

154

155

157

156

159

158

33

34

35

36

65

37

66

38

12

11

1

160

2

10

3

4

9

5

6

8

7

62

63

78

79

64

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

77

76

37B

37A

136

116

137

138

30

117

29

118

28

31

119

27

120

26

121

25

24

122

23

22

58

57

21

140

141

20

139

19

18

17

16

14

15

13

64

Barleyfield

44

D

R

I

V

E

114

63

4743

115

42

62

4841

61

40

60

49

59

39

50

38

37

51

36

52

ES

35

53

34

54

33

55

32

56

111

82

46

66

112hEorna

45

65

Gort na

113

134

133

Area Under Construction

LEGEND
SITE BOUNDARY

1

2

K

I
L

M

A

C

U

L

L

A

G

H

C

o

m

p

l
e

x

P

l
a

n

t

S

e

w

a

g

e

H

o

u

s

e

W

o

o

d

s

t
o

c

k

S

p

r
i
n

g

m

o

u

n

t
 
H

o

u

s

e

6

5

4

3

2

1

P

o

n

d

C

a

r
 
P

a

r
k

P

O

C

h

u

r
c

h

M

a

t
t
h

e

w

'
s

S

a

i
n

t

4

3

C

e

n

t
r
e

C

o

m

m

u

n

i
t
y

S

c

h

o

o

l

P

l
a

y

g

r
o

u

n

d

S

c

h

o

o

l

P

r
i
m

a

r
y

E

S

C

h

u

r
c

h

C

a

t
h

e

d

r
a

l

C

a

t
h

o

l
i
c

E

S

E

S

1

2

H

e

a

l
t
h

 
C

e

n

t
r
e

1

1

1

0

9

8

7

1

2

3

4

6

1

3

7

B

3

7

A

W335-OCSC-XX-XX-DR-C-0007

W335-OCSC-XX-XX-DR-C-0006

W335-OCSC-XX-XX-DR-C-0005

W335-OCSC-XX-XX-DR-C-0004

W335-OCSC-XX-XX-DR-C-0002

W335-OCSC-XX-XX-DR-C-0003

SITE NOTICE No.1

SITE NOTICE No.2

SITE NOTICE No.3

SITE NOTICE No.4

SITE NOTICE No.5

SITE NOTICE No.6

SITE NOTICE No.7

Head Office,
9 Prussia Street,
Dublin 7.
D07 KT57

TEL  +353 (0)1  8682000

e: contactus@ocsc.ie
w: www.ocsc.ie

Drn by: Aprvd by:Chkd by:

Code Status Revision

Date: Scale:             @ A1

Project:

Title:

Originator Zone Type Role NumberLevel

Rev No. Date Revision Note Drn by Chkd by
· FOR SETTING OUT REFER TO ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS.
· THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER

ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING DRAWINGS AND ALL OTHER
RELEVANT DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

· DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING. USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.
· NO PART OF THIS DOCUMENT MAY BE REPRODUCED OR TRANSMITTED

IN ANY FORM OR STORED IN ANY RETRIEVAL SYSTEM OF ANY NATURE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN
AS COPYRIGHT HOLDER EXCEPT AS AGREED FOR USE ON THE PROJECT
FOR WHICH THE DOCUMENT WAS ORIGINALLY ISSUED. - - -

Client:Drn by Chkd by

- - -
  Dublin  London  Belfast  Galway  Cork  Birmingham   

Rev No. Date Revision Note

ENVIRONMENT QUALITY HEALTH & SAFETY

ISO 14001:2015 ISO 9001:2015              OHSAS 18001:2007

NSAI Certified NSAI Certified NSAI Certified

BIM Verified

Design & Construction

Capital/Delivery

PAS 1192-2

bsi.

O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN

Multidisciplinary
Consulting Engineers

ORDNANCE SURVEY OF IRELAND LICENCE NO. CYAL50213875 © GOVERNMENT OF IRELAND

Wicklow County Council
Newtownmountkennedy Town Centre 
Refurbishment Project
Part 8 Drawings
General Arrangement
Sheet Layout Plan

W335 OCSC XX XX DR C 0001 A3 C01
21.01.22 1:1250 RF NMcM BO'R

C01 31.01.22 ISSUED FOR PLANNING RF NMcM

SITE LOCATION
SCALE= 1:7500


	Sheets and Views
	0001


